SEC Network Programming Schedule: June 1 -7

Date
Mon,
Jun 1l

Tue,
Jun 2

Wed,
Jun 3

Thu,
Jun 4

Time
(ET) Programming
Midnigh
t 2020 Vrbo Citrus Bowl: Michigan vs. Alabama
2:30
a.m. 2019 ESPN College Football Presented by Xfinity: Florida at South Carolina
5a.m. 2019 SEC Women's Golf Championship
8a.m. 2019 Regular Season Women's College Soccer: Kentucky at Tennessee
10 a.m. SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida
Noon 2019 SEC Football: Notre Dame at Georgia
3 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
7 p.m. 2019 SEC Football: LSU at Alabama
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2 a.m. 2019 SEC Football: Notre Dame at Georgia
5a.m. 2019 SEC Outdoor Track & Field Championships
8 a.m. 2019 Regular Season Women's College Soccer: Vanderbilt at South Carolina
10 a.m. SEC Rewind: 2001 Tennessee vs. LSU
Noon 2019 Belk Bowl: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky
3p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
Saturdays in the South: A History of SEC Football - Part Eight: 2010-Present
7 p.m. Presented by Regions Bank
8:30
p.m. SEC Storied: The Believer
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2 a.m. 2019 Belk Bowl: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky
5a.m. SEC Storied: Rowdy Presented by Chick-fil-A
6 a.m. 2020 SEC Swimming & Diving: Auburn at Florida
8am. 2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: Florida vs. Arkansas
10 a.m. SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama
Noon 2020 TaxSlayer Gator Bowl: Indiana vs. Tennessee
3p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
7 p.m. SEC For Now
7:30
p.m. SEC For Now
8 p.m. SEC For Now
8:30
p.m. SEC For Now
9p.m. SEC Storied: Miracles on the Plains
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2 am. 2020 TaxSlayer Gator Bowl: Indiana vs. Tennessee
5a.m. 2020 SEC Indoor Track & Field Championships
8 a.m. 2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Vanderbilt
10a.m. SEC For Now
10:30
a.m. SEC For Now
11a.m. SEC For Now
11:30
a.m. SEC For Now
Noon 2019 SEC Football: Auburn at Florida
3 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show

7 p.m.

2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan vs.
Vanderbilt



Fri, Jun

Sat, Jun

Sun,
Jun 7

10 p.m.

2 a.m.
5a.m.
8 a.m.
10 a.m.
Noon
3 p.m.
7 p.m.
10 p.m.

2 a.m.
5a.m.
5:30
a.m.

6 a.m.
6:30
a.m.

7 a.m.
10 a.m.
10:30
a.m.
11 a.m.
11:30
a.m.
Noon
12:30
p.m.
1p.m.
4 p.m.

7 p.m.

9 p.m.
Midnigh
t
12:30
a.m.
1am.
1:30
a.m.
2 a.m.
5am.
8 a.m.
9a.m.

10 a.m.
Noon
2 p.m.
4 p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
10 p.m.

The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 SEC Football: Auburn at Florida

2020 SEC Swimming and Diving Championships

2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Arkansas

SEC Rewind: 2007 Ole Miss vs. Mississippi State

2019 Academy Sports + Outdoors Texas Bowl: Oklahoma State vs. Texas A&M
The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 SEC Football: Georgia at Auburn

The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 Academy Sports + Outdoors Texas Bowl: Oklahoma State vs. Texas A&M
TrueSouth: Birmingham Presented by Yellawood

TrueSouth: Athens Presented by YellaWood
TrueSouth: Nashville Presented by YellaWood

TrueSouth: Shreveport Presented by Yellawood
Marty & McGee
SEC For Now

SEC For Now
SEC For Now

SEC For Now
SEC For Now

SEC For Now

2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU

2013 SEC Football: Alabama at Auburn

2015 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championship Presented by Northwestern
Mutual

2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan vs.
Vanderbilt

SEC For Now

SEC For Now
SEC For Now

SEC For Now

2013 SEC Football: Alabama at Auburn

2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU
One for the Ages

SEC Storied: Sarah & Suzanne

2015 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championship Presented by Northwestern
Mutual

SEC Rewind: 1982 Auburn vs. Alabama

SEC Rewind: 1986 Auburn vs. Texas A&M

SEC Rewind: 1992 Alabama vs. Florida

SEC Rewind: 1995 Tennessee vs. Florida

SEC Rewind: 1998 Arkansas vs. Tennessee

SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU



