SEC Network Programming Schedule: June 1 – 7

Time				
Date	(ET)	Programming		
Mon,	Midnigh	<u>i rogramming</u>		
Jun 1	t	2020 Vrbo Citrus Bowl: Michigan vs. Alabama		
Juli	2:30	2020 VIDO Citius Dowi. Wilchigan Vs. Alabama		
	a.m.	2019 ESPN College Football Presented by Xfinity: Florida at South Carolina		
	a.iii. 5 a.m.			
		2019 SEC Women's Golf Championship		
	8 a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Soccer: Kentucky at Tennessee		
	10 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida		
	Noon	2019 SEC Football: Notre Dame at Georgia		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	2019 SEC Football: LSU at Alabama		
T	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Tue,		0040 050 5 4 4 4 4 6 5		
Jun 2	2 a.m.	2019 SEC Football: Notre Dame at Georgia		
	5 a.m.	2019 SEC Outdoor Track & Field Championships		
	8 a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Soccer: Vanderbilt at South Carolina		
	10 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2001 Tennessee vs. LSU		
	Noon	2019 Belk Bowl: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
		Saturdays in the South: A History of SEC Football - Part Eight: 2010-Present		
	7 p.m.	Presented by Regions Bank		
	8:30			
	p.m.	SEC Storied: The Believer		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Wed,				
Jun 3	2 a.m.	2019 Belk Bowl: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky		
	5 a.m.	SEC Storied: Rowdy Presented by Chick-fil-A		
	6 a.m.	2020 SEC Swimming & Diving: Auburn at Florida		
	8 a.m.	2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: Florida vs. Arkansas		
	10 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama		
	Noon	2020 TaxSlayer Gator Bowl: Indiana vs. Tennessee		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	7:30			
	p.m.	SEC For Now		
	8 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	8:30			
	p.m.	SEC For Now		
	9 p.m.	SEC Storied: Miracles on the Plains		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Thu,	-			
Jun 4	2 a.m.	2020 TaxSlayer Gator Bowl: Indiana vs. Tennessee		
	5 a.m.	2020 SEC Indoor Track & Field Championships		
	8 a.m.	2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Vanderbilt		
	10 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	10:30			
	a.m.	SEC For Now		
	11 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	11:30			
	a.m.	SEC For Now		
	Noon	2019 SEC Football: Auburn at Florida		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	'	2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan vs.		
	7 p.m.	Vanderbilt		
	•			

Fri, Jun 5 Sat, Jun 6 Sun, Jun 7	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
	2 a.m. 5 a.m. 8 a.m. 10 a.m. Noon 3 p.m. 7 p.m. 10 p.m.	2019 SEC Football: Auburn at Florida 2020 SEC Swimming and Diving Championships 2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Arkansas SEC Rewind: 2007 Ole Miss vs. Mississippi State 2019 Academy Sports + Outdoors Texas Bowl: Oklahoma State vs. Texas A&M The Paul Finebaum Show 2019 SEC Football: Georgia at Auburn The Paul Finebaum Show
	2 a.m. 5 a.m. 5:30	2019 Academy Sports + Outdoors Texas Bowl: Oklahoma State vs. Texas A&M TrueSouth: Birmingham Presented by YellaWood
	a.m. 6 a.m. 6:30	TrueSouth: Athens Presented by YellaWood TrueSouth: Nashville Presented by YellaWood
	a.m. 7 a.m. 10 a.m.	TrueSouth: Shreveport Presented by YellaWood Marty & McGee SEC For Now
	10:30 a.m. 11 a.m. 11:30	SEC For Now SEC For Now
	a.m. Noon 12:30	SEC For Now SEC For Now
	p.m. 1 p.m. 4 p.m. 7 p.m.	SEC For Now 2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU 2013 SEC Football: Alabama at Auburn 2015 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championship Presented by Northwestern Mutual
	9 p.m. Midnigh	2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan vs. Vanderbilt
	t 12:30	SEC For Now
	a.m. 1 a.m. 1:30	SEC For Now SEC For Now
	a.m. 2 a.m. 5 a.m. 8 a.m. 9 a.m.	SEC For Now 2013 SEC Football: Alabama at Auburn 2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU One for the Ages SEC Storied: Sarah & Suzanne 2015 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championship Presented by Northwestern
	10 a.m. Noon 2 p.m. 4 p.m. 6 p.m. 8 p.m. 10 p.m.	Mutual SEC Rewind: 1982 Auburn vs. Alabama SEC Rewind: 1986 Auburn vs. Texas A&M SEC Rewind: 1992 Alabama vs. Florida SEC Rewind: 1995 Tennessee vs. Florida SEC Rewind: 1998 Arkansas vs. Tennessee SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU